01-17-01 HERRS
PIPING SYSTEM




01-17-01 HERARS
PIPING SYSTEM



FHERRGABANEER

01-17-01 5&%&%%2}[‘, 01: CPCD70 (CD-AA)
PIPING SYSTEM



e TS e LS E N e
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
A &
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01
1 JB1887 JieE 3k 22 11-1680 HOSE 1
2 JB/7Q3777 %4 45~60HOSE CLIP 45~60 2
3 HG/T3041 IR 16 X 24X 1950 OIL HOSE 1
4 HG/T3041 IR 45X 55X 600  OIL HOSE 1
5 JB/7Q3777 k4 22~30HOSE CLIP 22~30 6
6 A848C. 24. 03. 03 AR AR R OIL HOSE 1
7 HG/T3041 IR 19X 29X 500 OIL HOSE 1
8 JB/7Q3777 4% 25~35H0SE CLIP 25~35 8
9 HG/T3041 HHIRAS 19X 29X 650 OIL HOSE 1
10 JB1887 B #E3k 10 1 400 HOSE 1
11 J20. 4-7H2-10b $k FITTING 1
12 HG/T3041 Hra e 19X 29 X550 OIL HOSE 2
13 A847.17-14 $3k FITTING 1
14 JB1887 JieE 3k 13 1-560 HOSE 1
15 CBF-E18 a2 STEERING PUMP 1
16 CBF-E80 TAEHZ% WORKING PUMP 1
17 HG/T3041 IR 32X42X 340 OTL HOSE 1
18 HG/T3041 IR 19X29X 310 OTL HOSE 1
19 HG/T3041 IR 19X29X 850 OTL HOSE 1
20 JB1887 Ji & B2k 1311-680 HOSE 1
21 HG/T3041 BB 16X 24 X450 OTL HOSE 1
22 JB/ZQ3777 M4 22~30HOSE CLIP 22~30 2
23 YBOS12A JEM A OTL FILTTER 1
24 HG/T3041 IR 16X 24X 1250 OTL HOSE 1
25 60X710002 #:3k FITTING 1
26 DH99004-09 Bk 10 1 2600 HOSE 1
27 ASATB 1 Z. 17JA-2 | B&4&#:3% 10 1 -2400 HOSE 1
28 & A845B 11 Z. 11. 00 PRI FLOW CONTROL VALVE 1
29 ASATB 1 Z. 17JA-1 | BE4&#:3% 10 1 -1200 HOSE 2
30 8 AB45BIIZ. 17. 1 | TARMI#ES NET ELBOWTO WORKING PUMP 1
31 60X7100001 H 3k ELBOW 1
32 CBF-E18 fEZhMZE  DRIVE PUMP 1
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40




41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
01-17-01 MERALG 0N IO
PIPING SYSTEM o03: cpeb70 (cD-AA)  06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)
5 et ] TN TR K HNE i
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHFER *HE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 | 02 | 03 | 04 [ 05 | 06
1 7S1-L25E-2-21a | ZB#Heiii® CHANGE-OVER VALVE 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 HG/T3041-1999 i B 38X 53 X 1140 0T HOSE 1 1 1 1 " 1
3 Q/DC. JO5. 611 % 3% 51 HOSE CLIP 51 2 2 2 2 2 2
4 Q/DC. JO5. 611 %% 44 HOSE CLIP 44 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 HG/T3041-1999 Hrah B 19X 29 X290 0IL HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 HG/T3041-1999 IR 32X 42X 340 0L HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 Q/DC. J05. 611 % 3% 57 HOSE CLIP 2 2 2 2 2 2
8 HG/T3041-1999 IR 45X 55X 600 011 HOSE 2 2 2 2 2 2
9 A84TA 1 Z.17-7 WEHESC AR E 42 BRACKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 A847.17. 13 TAFMA % INLET ELBOWTO WORKING PUMP 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 HG/T3041-1999 IR 16X 24X 1950 OTL HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 Q/DC. JO5. 611 % 3% 26 HOSE CLIP 26 2 2 2 2 2 2
13 60X7100002 3L FITTING 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 60X7100001 H ARk ELBOW 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 AB4TB T Z.17JA-2 | BE#3k 10 T -2400 HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 DH99004-09 Jge 43k 10 T -2600 HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 HG/T3041-1999 KM 16X 24X 1250 OIL HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
18 A847.17-5 S} CLIP 2 2 2 2 2 2
19 GB5781 244 M16X 12 BOLT M16X 12 4 4 4 4 4 4
20 GB93 48 6 WASHER 6 8 8 8 8 8 8
21 YBO812A JEM#S OIL FILTTER 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 HG/T3041-1999 KM 16X 24 X550 OIL HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 GB5781 244 M8 X 16 BOLT M8 X 16 2 2 2 2 2 2
24 GB93 48 8 WASHER 8 2 2 2 2 2 2
25 60X710003 X% DOUBLE HOSE CLIP 1 1 1 1 1 1
26 A8470.17. 14 FIRHARE H Sk INLET ELBOWTO STEERING PUMP 1 1 1 1 1 1




27 JB1887-1977 JBe g4 1311-680 HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1

28 CBF-E80 T.{EZ%E WORKING PUMP 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 CBF-E25 $ 1M %% STEERING PUMP 1 1 1 1 1 1

30 JB1887-1977 Jgeig 3k 22 11-1680 HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1

31 HG/T3041-1999 | ke 19X 29X840 OIL HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 JB1887-1977 e 43k 10 1 -580 HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 A847.17-10 %3¢ HOSE CLIP 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 HG/T3041-1999 K 19X29 X450 OIL HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1

35 Q/DC. JO5. 611 %3¢ 31 HOSE CLIP 31 s | 8| 8| 8| 8| s

36 A847.17-1 P53k FOUR HOSE CLIP 1 1 1 1 1 1

37 AS48C. 24.03. 03 | Amiiessss pre FOR CASETO 1L GALGE 1 1 1 1 1 1

38 ASATB 1 Z. 17JA-1 | A3k 10 T 1200 HOS 2 | 2| 2| 2| 2| 2

39 GB5781 #2044 M24 X 65 BOLT M24 X 65 2 | 2| 2| 2| 2| 2

40 GB93 $4[8 24 WASHER 24 2 | 2| 2| 2| 2| 2

41 AS47A-10 PR SHIM ol |2 | 24 | 241 | 24 | 24

42 A847A. 15AA. 5 AFHIET LIFT CYLINDER 2 2 2 2 2 o | EIFLTm
42 A847A. 15BA. 5 AFHIEL LIFT CYLINDER 2 2 2 2 2 o | HEFF2.0m
42 A847A. 15CA. 5 AFHIEL LIFT CYLINDER 2 2 2 2 2 o | HEFF2.3m
42 A847A. 15DA. 5 AFHIEL LIFT CYLINDER 2 2 2 2 2 o | HEF2.5m
42 ASATA. 15EA. 5 FEFFMAT LIFT CYLINDER o |l 2| 2| 2| 2| 2| &Fam
42 ASATA. 15FA. 5 FE Tl LIFT CYLINDER o |l 2| 2| 2| 2| 2 | &F3om
42 ASATA. 15GA. 5 FETFMAET LIFT CYLINDER 2 |l 2 | 2| 2| 2| 2 | &F33m
42 ASATA. 15HA. 5 FETFMAET LIFT CYLINDER 2 |l 2| 2| 2| 2| 2 | &35,
42 ASATA. 15JA. 5 2T LIFT CYLINDER ol 2 | 2| 22| 2| &Fson

01-17-01 MER RS

PIPING SYSTEM




sth s 47 01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)  04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)
01-17-01 /EE = E§"z§’j—t 02: CPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
PIPING SYSTEM  03. cpcd70 (CD-AA)  06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)



	PIPING SYSTEM
	PIPING SYSTEM
	PIPING SYSTEM
	PIPING SYSTEM
	PIPING SYSTEM
	PIPING SYSTEM

